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

WELL MAINTAINED 3 bedroom 1 bath home. New flooring
through ground floor(carpet & wood). Newer CH/CA. Over-
sized single garage(24x20) 2013. New breaker box in house in
2015. 1221 N Center St., Hois

DON’T MISS this steel sided 2 bedroom home. Spacious
living & dining room w/window seat, hardwood floors, natu-
ral woodwork & french doors. Oak kitchen, new dishwasher,
tile floor. Bath remodeled, CH/CA, bsmt w/updated 3/4 bath,
walk in closet, family or bedroom, utility & mechanical. D/D
garage, garden shed, fenced back yard & alley access. 209 E.
6th St., Hois

1101 Williams Street GREAT BEND, KS

KEI.I.EH PO Box 945  (620) 792-2128
REAL ESTATE, INC. 1-800-281-2128

www.kelleragency.com

CLASSIC CHARACTER
& CHARM! Great loca-
tion. Large corner lot. Golf
course is just a swing away!
4 bd/1.75 bath w/BEAUTI-
FUL, original woodwork,
built-in cabinets, hardwood
floors, large rooms & closets
with TONS of space. Util-
ity & bath on main floor w/
walk in shower. Plus, a cozy
sunroom w/an abundance of
natural light. Full, unfinished
bsmt. Partial privacy fence.
200 N Wilhelm Ave.
GREAT FAMILY HOME!
Walking distance to down-
town-Post Office, City Of-
fice, Churches, Shopping &
Restaurants. 5 bed/1.75 bath
Traditional-style home w/
wrap around porch. Remod-
eled kitchen w/new counter-
tops, backsplash, underneath
lighting, soft-closing cabinets
& beautiful tile floors. Hard-
wood floors in living room/
dining room & bedrooms.
Backdoor is handicapped ac-
cessible w/ramp. Situated on
double corner fenced-in yard.
Includes 540 sq.ft. Barn w/
fantastic  loft/storage/work-
shop. 109 W. 2nd St.
PERFECT 1ST TIME
HOME BUYER or start-
er home! 3 bd/1.75 bath.
Nicely remodeled bath w/
tiled, walk-in shower. Origi-
nal wood floors underneath
carpet in living room & west
bedrooms. Crawl space w/
mechanical area. Enjoy the
backyard patio mornings or
evenings. Corner lot, PLUS
2 storage sheds. Close to
city park, pool, splash pad,
football field & track. This
home is PRICED TO SELL!
214 W 7th St.

rooor

If you read T

NVER.

ROCKET Every Week You could Win A

$25.00 Gift Card From Lyons Foodliner!

—WINNER 15-

ﬂ 3 Jack Howe

rton of Lyons

Call or Come By The Lyons News To Claim Your $25 Gift Card!
Rice County Residents Watch Weekly And you Can Win!

LAST WEEKS WINNER WAS DIANNE LANGE OF
LYONS CONGRATULATIONS!

STORE HOURS

7 amto 9 pm
Monday thru
Saturday

10 amto 6 pm
Sunday

Rice County's Low Price Leader
1105 WEST MAIN ST + LYONS, KANSAS * PHONE (620) 257-2337

We
Welcome:
WIC,
Credit Cards
and Food
Stamps.

| vision VISA




